
CALENDARIO CONSIP BUONI PASTO CARTACEO

Assistenza Partner Affiliati Consip: 800 904 946 dal lunedì al venerdì 8:30 - 18:30

Gennaio

Febbraio

Marzo

Aprile

Maggio

Settembre

Ottobre

Novembre

02/09/25

29/07/25
05/08/25
26/08/25

15/07/25
22/07/25

08/07/25
01/07/25

17/06/25
24/06/25

10/06/25
03/06/25

20/05/25
27/05/25

13/05/25
06/05/25
22/04/25

08/04/25
15/04/25

01/04/25
25/03/25
18/03/25
11/03/25
04/03/25
25/02/25
18/02/25
11/02/25
04/02/25
21/01/25
07/01/25

Data limite
ricevimento

fattura dal SDI

Valuta
Consip

PE e GA

09/09/25
16/09/25

30/09/25
23/09/25

07/10/25
14/10/25

Dicembre

Gennaio 2026

11/11/25

21/10/25
28/10/25
04/11/25

18/11/25
25/11/25

09/12/25
02/12/25

06/01/26
20/01/26

Giugno

Agosto

Luglio

10/09/25

06/08/25
13/08/25
03/09/25

23/07/25
30/07/25

16/07/25
09/07/25

25/06/25
02/07/25

18/06/25
11/06/25

28/05/25
04/06/25

21/05/25
14/05/25
30/04/25

16/04/25
23/04/25

09/04/25
02/04/25
26/03/25
19/03/25
12/03/25
05/03/25
26/02/25
19/02/25
12/02/25
29/01/25
15/01/25

17/09/25
24/09/25

08/10/25
01/10/25

15/10/25
22/10/25

19/11/25

29/10/25
05/11/25
12/11/25

26/11/25
03/12/25

17/12/25
10/12/25

14/01/26
28/01/26




